Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10725

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Indo Global Soft Solutions And Technologies Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CJRP: 12-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 29-08-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Shailen Shah; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15879410629

15715646565

78.25

163764064

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

7683549624

4236282614

21.09

3447267010

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

12508686

11493510

0.06

1015176

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

73093

73093

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

7180629

0.00

7180629

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

24102085857

47684808518

120000000

20083495782

0.60

23982085857

24145849921

3455462815

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-09-02 14:24:01-aeb3d516bc2812606c16a9f1a73b1bd5.pdf
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