Name of the Corporate Debtor: Indo Global Soft Solutions And Technologies Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 29-08-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Shailen Shah; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10725

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	15879410629	4	15715646565	78.25	0	163764064	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	7683549624	1	4236282614	21.09	0	0	3447267010	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	12508686	1	11493510	0.06	0	0	1015176	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	73093	1	73093	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	7180629	0	0	0.00	0	0	7180629	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	24102085857	1	120000000	0.60	0	23982085857	0	Annexure 9
Total		12	47684808518	8	20083495782	100.00	0	24145849921	3455462815	